belfuse.com/signal
BL Series
Autotransformers
for Lighting Applications
The BL Series of Lighting Transformers are specialty, open frame style
autotransformers, intended for internal mounting installations in lighting
applications. These durable units are designed for adaptation to multiple
industrial and commercial requirements allowing the use of typical 277 V

BL-0025S / BL-0060M / BL-0125L
belfuse.com/signal
128 Atlantic Avenue, Lynbrook, NY 11563
Toll Free 866-239-5777  |  Tel 516-239-5777  |  Fax 516-239-7208
sales@signaltransformer.com  |  techhelp@signaltransformer.com
Custom versions available upon request.
© 2024 Signal Transformer Specifications subject to change without notice BL Series  Mar 20 2024
BL Series
Autotransformers
RoHS
Compliant
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
PART NUMBER POWER INPUT OUTPUT DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
@ 50/60 Hz @ Full load W x H x D MW x MD
(VA) (VAC) (VAC)  (inch)  (inch) (lb)
BL-0025S 25 347 120 1.68 x 1.36 x 1.85 1.38 x 1.60 0.60
BL-0035S 35 480 240 1.68 x 1.36 x 1.85 1.38 x 1.60 0.60
BL-0050S 50 347 240 1.68 x 1.36 x 1.85 1.38 x 1.60 0.60
BL-0060M 60 347 120 1.68 x 1.36 x 3.35 1.38 x 3.05 1.25
BL-0075M 75 480 240 1.68 x 1.36 x 3.35 1.38 x 3.05 1.25
BL-0100M 100 347 240 1.68 x 1.36 x 3.35 1.38 x 3.05 1.25
BL-0125S 125 277 240 1.68 x 1.36 x 1.85 1.38 x 1.60 0.60
BL-0125L 125 347 120 1.68 x 1.36 x 6.38 1.38 x 6.05 2.70
BL-0170L 170 480 240 1.68 x 1.36 x 6.38 1.38 x 6.05 2.70
BL-0240L 240 347 240 1.68 x 1.36 x 6.38 1.38 x 6.05 2.70
BL-0240M 240 277 240 1.68 x 1.36 x 3.35 1.38 x 3.05 1.25
BL-0245T 245 480 / 347 277 / 240 3.39 x 2.93 x 3.14 2.81 x 2.51 5.30
BL-0275U 275 120 277 3.80 x 3.35 x 3.50 3.13 x 2.88 7.00
BL-0460T 460 480 / 347 277 3.80 x 3.16 x 3.60 3.13 x 3.00 7.20
BL-0500T 500 120 277 / 268 4.13 x 3.45 x 3.60 3.44 x 3.00 8.60
belfuse.com/signal
For more information,
please contact us:
128 Atlantic Avenue